MT (EU)-nummer Legemidlets Styrke
navn

EU/1/15/1015/001  Strensiq 40 mg/ml
EU/1/15/1015/002  Strensiq 40 mg/ml
EU/1/15/1015/003  Strensiq 100 mg/mi
EU/1/15/1015/004  Strensiq 100 mg/mi
EU/1/15/1015/005  Strensiq 40 mg/ml
EU/1/15/1015/006  Strensiq 40 mg/ml
EU/1/15/1015/007  Strensiq 40 mg/ml
EU/1/15/1015/008  Strensiq 40 mg/ml
EU/1/15/1015/009  Strensiq 40 mg/ml
EU/1/15/1015/010  Strensiq 40 mg/ml

Legemiddelform

Injeksjonsvaeske, opplasning
Injeksjonsvaeske, opplasning
Injeksjonsvaeske, opplgsning
Injeksjonsvaske, opplasning
Injeksjonsvaske, opplasning
Injeksjonsvaeske, opplgsning
Injeksjonsvaeske, opplasning
Injeksjonsvaske, opplasning
Injeksjonsvaeske, opplgsning
Injeksjonsvaeske, opplasning

Administrasjons-

Indre emballasje

Innhold

méte

Subkutan bruk
Subkutan bruk
Subkutan bruk
Subkutan bruk
Subkutan bruk
Subkutan bruk
Subkutan bruk
Subkutan bruk
Subkutan bruk
Subkutan bruk

hetteglass (glass)
hetteglass (glass)
hetteglass (glass)
hetteglass (glass)
hetteglass (glass)
hetteglass (glass)
hetteglass (glass)
hetteglass (glass)
hetteglass (glass)
hetteglass (glass)

(konsentrasjon)

Pakningsstarrelse

0,3ml
0,3ml
0,8 ml
0,8 mi
0,45 ml
0,45 ml
0,7 mi
0,7 mi
1,0ml
1,0 ml

12 hetteglass
1 hetteglass
1 hetteglass
12 hetteglass
1 hetteglass
12 hetteglass
1 hetteglass
12 hetteglass
1 hetteglass
12 hetteglass



